-~

First Planning Solutions
Bus Stop Locations For CON 102 CONRAD FISCHER CONRAD FISCHER ELEM AM

Start Time: 06:56 am Total Riders: 67

AM PICK-UP

) End Time: 08:16 am Max Load: 67
— —— Total 7ime: 79:58 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: CONRAD FiSCHE. ELEMENTARY Distance: 18.43 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:56 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE
7:02 am START CENTRAL AVE @ SUNRISE AVE ®
7:04 am STOP . SUNRISE AVE @ KINGERY CT/DR
7:05am STOP FRONTAGE RD @ E KRAGE DR
7:07 am STOP FRONTAGE RD @ E LORRAINE AVE
7:09am STOP FRONTAGE RD @ E CROCKETT AVE
7:10 am STOP FRONTAGE RD @ E GLADYS AVE
7:20 am STOP -OAK LEAF DR @ OLD GRAND/150 N OAKLEAF DR -
7:22 am STOP OAK ST @ OAKLEAF DR
7:33am STOP EXTENDED STAY AMERICA No Intersection
7:36 am STOP WEST AVE @ OAK LN
7:38 am STOP OAKDALE DR @ OAK LN EAST
7:40 am STOP OAKDALE DR @ OAK LN WEST
7:47 am STOP WILLIAM ST @ JUDSON ST
7:49 am STOP JUDSON & JAMES
7:54 am END DAVID DR @ E BELMONT AVE

8:00 am DEST
8:16 am GARAGE

CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY
VILLA PARKING GARAGE

#

First Planning Solutions
Bus Stop Locations For CON 302 CONRAD FISCHER CONRAD FISCHER ELEM PM

Start Time: 02:35 pm

—_ End Time: 03:47 pm
E‘M_D_R__C,) P_QFF Total Time: 71:54
Anchor: CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY Distance: 13.78 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 67
Max Load: 67
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Prop Off

VILLA PARKING GARAGE
CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY
CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY
DAVID DR @ E BELMONT AVE

2:35 pm GARAGE
2:50 pm ARRIVE
3:00 pm  ORIGIN
3:03 pm START

3:08 pm STOP WILLIAM ST @ JUDSON ST

3:10 pm STOP JUDSON & JAMES

3:16 pm STOP EXTENDED STAY AMERICA No Intersection
3:19 pm STOP WEST AVE @ OAK LN

3:20 pm STOP OAKDALE DR @ OAK LN EAST

3:22 pm STOP OAKDALE DR @ OAK LN WEST

3N751 OAKLEAF DR

3:27 pm (stop)
OAK ST @ OAKLEAF DR

3:27 pm STOP
3:29 pm STOP
3:35pm STOP
3:37 pm STOP
3:39 pm STOP
3:40 pm STOP
3:41 pm STOP
3:43 pm END

CENTRAL AVE @ SUNRISE AVE
SUNRISE AVE @ KINGERY CT/DR
FRONTAGE RD @ E KRAGE DR
FRONTAGE RD @ E LLORRAINE AVE
FRONTAGE RD @ E CROCKETT AVE
FRONTAGE RD @ E GLADYS AVE

OAK LEAF DR @ OLD GRAND/150 N OAKLEAF DR



